Intel Confidential.
Ed Groden
Intel DCG Connectivity Group
November 2016
Intel® Omni-Path Architecture
Product Update
Intel Confidential.
2

4x8
4x8
4x8
4x8
4x8
4x8
4x8
4x8
QSFP28  Passive CU Cable (up to 3m)
QSFP28 Active Optical Cable (AOC) (up to 100m)
Intel Confidential.
37
Intel® OPA Standard Product SKUs:
Edge and Director Class Switches
CATEGORY INTEL MM# PRODUCT CODE Intel Branding String
Edge Switch 948588 100SWE48QF2 Intel® Omni-Path Edge Switch 100 Series 48 Port Managed Forward 2 PSU 100SWE48QF2
Edge Switch 948678 100SWE48UF2 Intel® Omni-Path Edge Switch 100 Series 48 Port Forward 2 PSU 100SWE48UF2
Edge Switch 945654 100SWE24QF2 Intel® Omni-Path Edge Switch 100 Series 24 Port Managed Forward 2 PSU 100SWE24QF2
Edge Switch 945655 100SWE24UF2 Intel® Omni-Path Edge Switch 100 Series 24 Port Forward 2 PSU 100SWE24UF2
Edge Switch 945662 100SWE48QF1 Intel® Omni-Path Edge Switch 100 Series 48 Port Managed Forward 1 PSU 100SWE48QF1
Edge Switch 945663 100SWE48UF1 Intel® Omni-Path Edge Switch 100 Series 48 Port Forward 1 PSU 100SWE48UF1
Edge Switch 945664 100SWE24QF1 Intel® Omni-Path Edge Switch 100 Series 24 Port Managed Forward 1 PSU 100SWE24QF1
Edge Switch 945665 100SWE24UF1 Intel® Omni-Path Edge Switch 100 Series 24 Port Forward 1 PSU 100SWE24UF1
Edge Switch 945775 100SWEQ7CN1 Intel® Omni-Path Edge Switch Management Card 100 Series 100SWEQ7CN1
Edge Switch 945820 100SWEIKIT1 Intel® Omni-Path Edge Switch Installation Kit 100 Series 100SWEIKIT1
Director Switch 947192 100SWD06CHS Intel® Omni-Path Director Class Switch 100 Series 6 Slot FRU Chassis 100SWD06CHS
Director Switch 947193 100SWD24CHS Intel® Omni-Path Director Class Switch 100 Series 24 Slot FRU Chassis 100SWD24CHS
Director Switch 945676 100SWD06B1N Intel® Omni-Path Director Class Switch 100 Series 6 Slot Base 1MM 100SWD06B1N
Director Switch 945677 100SWD24B1N Intel® Omni-Path Director Class Switch 100 Series 24 Slot Base 1MM 100SWD24B1N
Director Switch 945776 100SWDMGTSH Intel® Omni-Path Director Switch Management Module 100 Series 100SWDMGTSH
Director Switch 945777 100SWDLF32Q Intel® Omni-Path Director Switch Leaf Module 100 Series 32 port 100SWDLF32Q
Director Switch 945778 100SWDSPINE Intel® Omni-Path Director Switch Spine Module 100 Series 100SWDSPINE
Director Switch 945779 100SWDFAN01 Intel® Omni-Path Director Switch Fan Module 100 Series 100SWDFAN01
Director Switch 945780 100SWDPS001 Intel® Omni-Path Director Switch Power Supply Module 100 Series 100SWDPS001
Director Switch 945781 100SWDLFFPN Intel® Omni-Path Director Switch Leaf Filler Panel 100 Series 100SWDLFFPN
Director Switch 945834 100SWDSPFPN Intel® Omni-Path Director Switch Spine Filler Panel 100 Series 100SWDSPFPN
Director Switch 945835 100SWDMSFPN Intel® Omni-Path Director Switch Management Filler Panel 100 Series 100SWDMSFPN
Director Switch 945870 100SWDPSFPN Intel® Omni-Path Director Switch Power Supply Filler Panel 100 Series 100SWDPSFPN
Director Switch 945832 100SWDIKT06 Intel® Omni-Path Director Switch Installation Kit 100 Series 6 Slot 100SWDIKT06
Director Switch 945833 100SWDIKT24 Intel® Omni-Path Director Switch Installation Kit 100 Series 24 Slot 100SWDIKT24
Intel Confidential.
38
Intel® OPA Standard Product SKUs:
HFI Adapters and Warranty Extensions
CATEGORY INTEL MM# PRODUCT CODE Intel Branding String
HFI Adapter Card 948159 100HFA016LS Intel® Omni-Path Host Fabric Interface Adapter 100 Series 1 Port PCIe x16 Low Profile 100HFA016LS
HFI Adapter Card 945670 100HFA018LS Intel® Omni-Path Host Fabric Interface Adapter 100 Series 1 Port PCIe x8 Low Profile 100HFA018LS
Warranty Ext. 945144 100SWE24WE1 Intel® Omni-Path Edge Switch 24 port Warranty Extension 1 year 100SWE24WE1
Warranty Ext. 945146 100SWE48WE1 Intel® Omni-Path Edge Switch 48 port Warranty Extension 1 year 100SWE48WE1
Warranty Ext. 945145 100SWE24WE3 Intel® Omni-Path Edge Switch 24 port Warranty Extension 3 year 100SWE24WE3
Warranty Ext. 945147 100SWE48WE3 Intel® Omni-Path Edge Switch 48 port Warranty Extension 3 year 100SWE48WE3
Warranty Ext. 945148 100SWD06WE1 Intel® Omni-Path Director Switch 6 slot Warranty Extension 1 year 100SWD06WE1
Warranty Ext. 945150 100SWD24WE1 Intel® Omni-Path Director Switch 24 slot Warranty Extension 1 year 100SWD24WE1
Warranty Ext. 945149 100SWD06WE3 Intel® Omni-Path Director Switch 6 slot Warranty Extension 3 year 100SWD06WE3
Warranty Ext. 945151 100SWD24WE3 Intel® Omni-Path Director Switch 24 slot Warranty Extension 3 year 100SWD24WE3
Intel Confidential.
39
Intel® OPA Standard Product SKUs:
Passive Copper and Active Optical Cables
CATEGORY INTEL MM# PRODUCT CODE Intel Branding String
Passive Cu Cable 947013 100CQQF3005 Intel® Omni-Path Cable Passive Copper Cable QSFP-QSFP F 30AWG 0.5M 100CQQF3005
Passive Cu Cable 947012 100CQQF3010 Intel® Omni-Path Cable Passive Copper Cable QSFP-QSFP F 30AWG 1.0M 100CQQF3010
Passive Cu Cable 947001 100CQQH3005 Intel® Omni-Path Cable Passive Copper Cable QSFP-QSFP H 30AWG 0.5M 100CQQH3005
Passive Cu Cable 947005 100CQQH3010 Intel® Omni-Path Cable Passive Copper Cable QSFP-QSFP H 30AWG 1.0M 100CQQH3010
Passive Cu Cable 947791 100CQQH2615 Intel® Omni-Path Cable Passive Copper Cable QSFP-QSFP H 26AWG 1.5M 100CQQH2615
Passive Cu Cable 947010 100CQQH2620 Intel® Omni-Path Cable Passive Copper Cable QSFP-QSFP H 26AWG 2.0M 100CQQH2620
Passive Cu Cable 947011 100CQQH2630 Intel® Omni-Path Cable Passive Copper Cable QSFP-QSFP H 26AWG 3.0M 100CQQH2630
Active Optical Cable 947790 100FRRF0030 Intel® Omni-Path Cable Active Optical Cable QSFP-QSFP F 3.0M 100FRRF0030
Active Optical Cable 947634 100FRRF0050 Intel® Omni-Path Cable Active Optical Cable QSFP-QSFP F 5.0M 100FRRF0050
Active Optical Cable 947625 100FRRF0100 Intel® Omni-Path Cable Active Optical Cable QSFP-QSFP F 10.0M 100FRRF0100
Active Optical Cable 947764 100FRRF0150 Intel® Omni-Path Cable Active Optical Cable QSFP-QSFP F 15.0M 100FRRF0150
Active Optical Cable 947626 100FRRF0200 Intel® Omni-Path Cable Active Optical Cable QSFP-QSFP F 20.0M 100FRRF0200
Active Optical Cable 947627 100FRRF0300 Intel® Omni-Path Cable Active Optical Cable QSFP-QSFP F 30.0M 100FRRF0300
Active Optical Cable 947792 100FRRF0500 Intel® Omni-Path Cable Active Optical Cable QSFP-QSFP F 50.0M 100FRRF0200
Active Optical Cable 947628 100FRRF1000 Intel® Omni-Path Cable Active Optical Cable QSFP-QSFP F 100.0M 100FRRF0300
Intel Confidential. For Disclosure under NDA Only.
Intel Confidential.
Legal Notices and Disclaimers
Intel technologies’ features and benefits depend on system configuration and may require enabled hardware, software or service activation. Learn more